
How to Play Jeopardy 

 Divide students into groups.

 Pick a category and a point value.

 Click on the chosen box for the question.

 Students must give the answer in the form of a question before clicking again. The teacher may 
want to set a time limit for answering the question.

 To see if a group is correct, click again for the answer.

 Click the Home button to return to the main board.

 If the group is correct, they are awarded the point value of the question. If the group gets it 
wrong they can even have a negative value.

 Continue until all questions have been answered.

 Final Jeopardy – each group states a value equal or less than their total points before the final 
jeopardy question is revealed.

 The final jeopardy is displayed and each group writes their answer in the time provided.

 Double Jeopardy is on 1 random category and value

 Double Jeopardy is worth double in positive and negative

 Sum up the points.

 The team with the most points wins.



Jeopardy

$100

Vocabulary Salah Science
Insan

(Mankind)
General

$200

$300

$400

$500 $500

$400

$300

$200

$100

$500

$400

$300

$200

$100

$500

$400

$300

$200

$100

$500

$400

$300

$200

$100

Final Jeopardy



1 - $100

 Ayat

 What are signs?



1 - $200

 Ghayb

 What is the unseen?



1 - $300

 Tawakkul

 What is trust in Allah?



1 - $400

 Nifaq

 What is hypocrisy?



1 - $500

 Ashraf Al-Makhluqat

 What is the best of creation?



2 - $100

 Any wajib salah recited in congregation

 What is Salah al-Jama’ah



2 - $200

 Salah recited in congregation at the time of 
dhuhr on Fridays

 What is salah al-Jumu’ah



2 - $300

 Wudu performed when you have an injury or 
bandage on your body

 What is Wudu al-Jabira?



2 - $400

 Mustahab salah recited that compensates for 
any lack of concentration in wajib prayers

 What is Nawafil?



2 - $500

 Remedies for selective mistakes or doubts in the 
wajib salah

 What is Salah al-Ihtiyat?

 What is Sajdat as-sahw? 



3 - $100

 Masses that contain water in the form of vapour

 What are clouds?



3 - $200

 The four main elements of Allah’s creation on 
Earth without which life would be impossible for 
human beings

 What is Fire, Earth, Water and Air



3 - $300

 Something produced by the impact of 2 bodies 
and air

 What is sound?



3 - $400

 A colourful animal that walks with vanity and 
pride

 What is a peacock?



3 - $500

 The Greek word both ‘order’ and ‘world’

 What is cosmos?



4 - $100

 To create/ creation in arabic

 What is khalq?



4 - $200

 Allah blew this into Nabi Adam

 What is Ruh?

 What is Soul?

 What is life?



4 - $300

 A person who pretends to believe with their faith 
in a hypocritical manner (in arabic)

 What is a munafiq?



4 - $400

 These were the four kinds of Earth collected in 
the creation of Nabi Adam

 What is Hard, soft, fertile and infertile earth?



4 - $500

 The place where Sayyidah Hawwa is buried

 Where is Jeddah

 Where is Saudia Arabia



5 - $100

 A fundamental step – washing before salah

 What is Wudu?



5 - $200

 A wajib act that gives an opportunity to get 
closer to Allah by communicating with him

 What is salah?



5 - $300

 Two of these must be recited before Salah – Al 
Jumu’ah

 What is Khutub?

 What are sermons?



5 - $400

 The means to get closer to Allah through 
Prophets and Imams

 What is Tawassul?

 What is Intercession?



5 - $500

 When a person takes less interest in worldly 
matters (one of the results of Yaqin)

 What is Zuhd?

 What is abstinence?



Final Jeopardy

 One of the best duas to be recited in The Holy 
Month of Ramadhan before Fajr salah, taught by 
Imam Zaynul Abideen (a)

 What is Du’a Abu Hamzah Thumali


