How to Play Jeopardy

- Divide students into groups.
- Pick a category and a point value.
- Click on the chosen box for the question.
- Students must give the answer in the form of a question before clicking again. The teacher may want to set a time limit for answering the question.
- To see if a group is correct, click again for the answer.
- Click the Home button to return to the main board.
- If the group is correct, they are awarded the point value of the question. If the group gets it wrong they can even have a negative value.
- Continue until all questions have been answered.
- Final Jeopardy each group states a value equal or less than their total points before the final jeopardy question is revealed.
- The final jeopardy is displayed and each group writes their answer in the time provided.
- Double Jeopardy is on 1 random category and value
- Double Jeopardy is worth double in positive and negative
- Sum up the points.
- The team with the most points wins.

Jeopardy

<u> </u>				
Vocabulary	Salah	Science	Insan (Mankind)	General
<u>\$100</u>	<u>\$100</u>	<u>\$100</u>	<u>\$100</u>	<u>\$100</u>
<u>\$200</u>	<u>\$200</u>	<u>\$200</u>	<u>\$200</u>	<u>\$200</u>
\$300	\$300	\$300	<u>\$300</u>	\$300
<u>\$400</u>	<u>\$400</u>	<u>\$400</u>	<u>\$400</u>	<u>\$400</u>
<u>\$500</u>	<u>\$500</u>	\$500	<u>\$500</u>	<u>\$500</u>

Final Jeopardy

Ayat

What are signs?



Ghayb

What is the unseen?



Tawakkul

What is trust in Allah?



Nifaq

What is hypocrisy?



Ashraf Al-Makhluqat

What is the best of creation?



Any wajib salah recited in congregation

■ What is Salah al-Jama'ah



Salah recited in congregation at the time of dhuhr on Fridays

■ What is salah al-Jumu'ah



Wudu performed when you have an injury or bandage on your body

■ What is Wudu al-Jabira?



Mustahab salah recited that compensates for any lack of concentration in wajib prayers

■ What is Nawafil?



Remedies for selective mistakes or doubts in the wajib salah

- What is Salah al-Ihtiyat?
- What is Sajdat as-sahw?



Masses that contain water in the form of vapour

What are clouds?



The four main elements of Allah's creation on Earth without which life would be impossible for human beings

What is Fire, Earth, Water and Air



Something produced by the impact of 2 bodies and air

What is sound?



A colourful animal that walks with vanity and pride

What is a peacock?



The Greek word both 'order' and 'world'

What is cosmos?



To create/ creation in arabic

What is khalq?



Allah blew this into Nabi Adam

- What is Ruh?
- What is Soul?
- What is life?



 A person who pretends to believe with their faith in a hypocritical manner (in arabic)

What is a munafiq?



These were the four kinds of Earth collected in the creation of Nabi Adam

What is Hard, soft, fertile and infertile earth?



The place where Sayyidah Hawwa is buried

- Where is Jeddah
- Where is Saudia Arabia



■ A fundamental step — washing before salah

■ What is Wudu?



 A wajib act that gives an opportunity to get closer to Allah by communicating with him

■ What is salah?



 Two of these must be recited before Salah – Al Jumu'ah

- What is Khutub?
- What are sermons?



The means to get closer to Allah through Prophets and Imams

- What is Tawassul?
- What is Intercession?



 When a person takes less interest in worldly matters (one of the results of Yaqin)

- What is Zuhd?
- What is abstinence?



Final Jeopardy



 One of the best duas to be recited in The Holy Month of Ramadhan before Fajr salah, taught by Imam Zaynul Abideen (a)

What is Du'a Abu Hamzah Thumali

